
Annex: List of Sec 2 Form Teachers 

Class Teacher  Email Contact 

2A 
Mr Liu Youhe liu_youhe@moe.edu.sg 
Mdm Nur Haziqah bte Zainol nur_haziqah_zainol@moe.edu.sg 

2B 
Mr Siow Gim Onn siow_gim_onn@moe.edu.sg 
Ms Zhou Siyang zhou_siyang@moe.edu.sg 

2C 
Ms Oen Hui Qin oen_hui_qin@moe.edu.sg 
Ms Juliana juliana_adaham@moe.edu.sg 

2D 
Mr Mok Kai Fore mok_kai_fore@moe.edu.sg 
Ms Teng Xiaoqian (Lydia) lydia_teng_xiaoqian@moe.edu.sg 

2E 
Mdm Wang Xiufang wang_xiu_fang@moe.edu.sg 
Mdm Cheryl Koh Ye Hsia cheryl_koh_ye_hsia@moe.edu.sg 

2F 
Dr Yee Wai Seng yee_wai_seng@moe.edu.sg 
Ms Tan Zhen Yan tan_zhen_yan@moe.edu.sg 

2G 
Ms Tan Poh Yun Evelyn tan_poh_yun_evelyn@moe.edu.sg 
Mr Teoh Hock Huat (LDM) teoh_hock_huat@moe.edu.sg 

 

List of Sec 2 Subject Teachers 

English Language 

Learning 
Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 

2EL1 EXP Mdm Fauzana  fauzana_ismail@moe.edu.sg 

2EL2  EXP Ms Siti Farhanum  siti_farhanum_nordin@moe.edu.sg 

2EL3  EXP Mr Israel Tan  israel_tan_tuck_heng@moe.edu.sg 

2EL6  EXP Mdm Shelia Wang  xie_shuxian_shelia@moe.edu.sg 

2EL7  EXP Mr Israel Tan israel_tan_tuck_heng@moe.edu.sg 

2EL4  N(A) Mdm Nis  khairunnisa_zainal@moe.edu.sg 

2EL8  N(A) Mdm Nis khairunnisa_zainal@moe.edu.sg 

2EL5  N(T) Mr Azlan  mohamed_nor_azlan_ismail@moe.edu.sg 

2EL9  N(T) Mr Azlan mohamed_nor_azlan_ismail@moe.edu.sg 

 



Mathematics 

Learning 
Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 

2MA1  EXP Ms Eunice Lee  lee_si_hui_eunice@moe.edu.sg 
2MA2  EXP Mdm Oen Hui Qin oen_hui_qin@moe.edu.sg 
2MA3  EXP Mr Liu Youhe liu_youhe@moe.edu.sg 
2MA6  EXP Ms Annie Lee  lee_hwee_ling_annie@moe.edu.sg 
2MA7  EXP Mdm Chong Yann Shin chong_yann_shin@moe.edu.sg 
2MA4  N(A) Ms Sharon Koh Wei Xin koh_wei_xin@moe.edu.sg 
2MA8  N(A) Mr Liu Youhe liu_youhe@moe.edu.sg 
2MA5   N(T) Mr Marcus Sze  marcus_sze_kah_choon@moe.edu.sg 
2MA9  N(T) Mr Marcus Sze  marcus_sze_kah_choon@moe.edu.sg 

 

Science 

Learning Group Course Teacher Email Contact 
2SC1  EXP Mr Mok Kai Fore mok_kai_fore@moe.edu.sg 
2SC2  EXP Ms Zhou Siyang zhou_siyang@moe.edu.sg 
2SC3  EXP Mr Siow Gim Onn siow_gim_onn@moe.edu.sg 
2SC6  EXP Mr Mok Kai Fore mok_kai_fore@moe.edu.sg 
2SC7  EXP Ms Zhou Siyang zhou_siyang@moe.edu.sg 
2SC4   N(A) Mr Chan Zhenrong chan_zhenrong@moe.edu.sg 
2SC8  N(A) Mr Chan Zhenrong chan_zhenrong@moe.edu.sg 
2SC5  N(T) Mdm Aishah  nur_aishah_abdul_rahman@moe.edu.sg 
2SC9  N(T) Mdm Aishah nur_aishah_abdul_rahman@moe.edu.sg 

 

Chinese Language 

Learning Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 
2CL1  Exp Mr Goh Se U se_u_goh@moe.edu.sg 
2CL2  Exp Dr Yee Wai Seng yee_wai_seng@moe.edu.sg 
2CL3  Exp Mdm Wang Xiu Fang wang_xiu_fang@moe.edu.sg 
2CL4  Exp Mrs Doris Chong  teong_soh_cheow@moe.edu.sg 
2CL5  Exp Mdm Loh Yan Luan loh_yan_luan@moe.edu.sg 
2CL6  NA Mdm Teo Chu Yue teo_chu_yue@moe.edu.sg 
2CL7  NA Mdm Liu Dongmei liu_dongmei@moe.edu.sg 
2CL8  NT Mdm Tan Pin Yin tan_pin_yin@moe.edu.sg 
2CL9  HCL EXP Ms Tong Hui Min tong_hui_min@moe.edu.sg 

 



Malay Language 

Learning Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 
2ML1  Exp Mdm Nur Liyana  nur_liyana_osman@moe.edu.sg 
2ML2  NA Mdm Haziqah  nur_haziqah_zainol@moe.edu.sg 
2ML3  N(T) Mdm Alinah  nur_alinah_ali@moe.edu.sg 

 

Literature 

Learning Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 
2LI1  EXP Ms Sheralyn Koh  sheralyn_koh_jia_huey@moe.edu.sg 
2LI2  EXP Ms Siti Farhanum  siti_farhanum_nordin@moe.edu.sg 
2LI3  EXP Ms Jasmine Kao  kao_hui_ling@moe.edu.sg 
2LI6  EXP Ms Jasmine Kao kao_hui_ling@moe.edu.sg 
2LI7  EXP Ms Siti Farhanum siti_farhanum_nordin@moe.edu.sg 
2LI4  N(A) Mdm Veronica Aw aw_qin_yi@moe.edu.sg 
2LI8 N(A) Mdm Veronica Aw  aw_qin_yi@moe.edu.sg 

 

Geography 

Learning Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 
2GY1  EXP Mdm Ruhaiza  ruhaiza_hasan@moe.edu.sg 
2GY2  EXP Ms Nasyitah Ishak nasyitah_ishak@moe.edu.sg 
2GY3  EXP Ms Nisa  nurhafizahtunnisa_haris@moe.edu.sg 
2GY6   EXP Ms Nasyitah Ishak nasyitah_ishak@moe.edu.sg 
2GY7  EXP Mdm Ruhaiza ruhaiza_hasan@moe.edu.sg 
2GY4  N(A) Mr Teo Zhiliang teo_zhiliang_a@moe.edu.sg 
2GY8  N(A) Mr Teo Zhiliang teo_zhiliang_a@moe.edu.sg 

 

History 

Learning 
Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 

2HY1  EXP Ms Sheralyn Koh sheralyn_koh_jia_huey@moe.edu.sg 
2HY2  EXP Ms Fazlin Mohd Fadzuli fazlin_mohd_fadzuli@moe.edu.sg 
2HY3  EXP Mr Azlan  mohamed_nor_azlan_ismail@moe.edu.sg 
2HY6  EXP Ms Sheralyn Koh sheralyn_koh_jia_huey@moe.edu.sg 
2HY7 EXP Ms Fazlin  fazlin_mohd_fadzuli@moe.edu.sg 
2HY4  N(A) Mdm Lydia Teng  lydia_teng_xiaoqian@moe.edu.sg 
2HY8  N(A) Mdm Lydia Teng  lydia_teng_xiaoqian@moe.edu.sg 
2HY9  N(A) Mr Emmanuel emmanuel_devapragasam@moe.edu.sg 



Computer Applications 

Learning Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 
2L05 CPA NT N(T)  Mdm Sherry Liew  liew_geok_may_sherry@moe.edu.sg 
2L09 CPA NT N(T)  Mdm Sherry Liew liew_geok_may_sherry@moe.edu.sg 

 

Social Studies 

Learning 
Group Course Teacher  Email Contact 

2SS5  N(T) Ms Harliany  harliany_hairon@moe.edu.sg 
2SS9  N(T) Mr Fadzly  mohamad_fadzly_samsuri@moe.edu.sg 
2SS9  N(T) Ms Yuki Yip yuki_yip@moe.edu.sg 

 

Applied Learning Program 

Learning 
Group Course Teacher 1 Email Contact 

2AL1  EXP Ms Sheralyn Koh  sheralyn_koh_jia_huey@moe.edu.sg 
2AL2  EXP Ms Nasyitah Ishak nasyitah_ishak@moe.edu.sg 
2AL3  EXP Ms Nisa  nurhafizahtunnisa_haris@moe.edu.sg 
2AL6  EXP Ms Sheralyn Koh sheralyn_koh_jia_huey@moe.edu.sg 
2AL7  EXP Mdm Lydia Teng  lydia_teng_xiaoqian@moe.edu.sg 
2AL4  N(A) Mdm Lydia Teng  lydia_teng_xiaoqian@moe.edu.sg 
2AL8  N(A) Mrs Cheryl Liew cheryl_koh_ye_hsia@moe.edu.sg 
2AL5  N(T) Ms Harliany harliany_hairon@moe.edu.sg 
2AL9 N(T) Ms Koh Hui Li  koh_hui_li@moe.edu.sg 

 

Physical Education 

Class Course Teacher 1 Email Contact 
2A All Mr Wade Wang wang_wade_fengyin@moe.edu.sg 
2B All Ms Nurulain nurulain_a@moe.edu.sg 
2C All Mr Wade Wang wang_wade_fengyin@moe.edu.sg 
2D All Ms Evelyn Tan tan_poh_yun_evelyn@moe.edu.sg  
2E All Ms Evelyn Tan  tan_poh_yun_evelyn@moe.edu.sg  
2F All Ms Tan Zhen Yan tan_zhen_yan@moe.edu.sg 
2G All Ms Evelyn Tan  tan_poh_yun_evelyn@moe.edu.sg 



Art 

Class Course Teacher 1 Email Contact 
2A All Mrs Chan (Seoh Siok Yin) seoh_siok_yin@moe.edu.sg 
2B All Mrs Chan (Seoh Siok Yin) seoh_siok_yin@moe.edu.sg 
2C All Mr Andrew Chia andrew_chia_giap_meng@moe.edu.sg 
2D All Mr Andrew Chia andrew_chia_giap_meng@moe.edu.sg 
2E All Ms Joyce Chia chia_keh_ling@moe.edu.sg 

2F All Ms Joyce Chia chia_keh_ling@moe.edu.sg 

2G All Mrs Chan (Seoh Siok Yin) seoh_siok_yin@moe.edu.sg 
 

 

FCE  

Class Course Teacher 1 Email Contact 
2A ALL Mdm Wati puspawati_rosli@moe.edu.sg 

2B 
 

ALL 
Mdm Selena  selena_samat@moe.edu.sg 
Mdm Wati puspawati_rosli@moe.edu.sg 

2C 
 

ALL 
Mdm Selena  selena_samat@moe.edu.sg 
Mdm Wati  puspawati_rosli@moe.edu.sg 

2G ALL Mdm Wati puspawati_rosli@moe.edu.sg 
 

Design and Technology 

Class Course Teacher 1 Email Contact 
2D ALL Mr Wong Weng Heng wong_weng_heng@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Chua Leng Huat chua_leng_huat@moe.edu.sg 
2E ALL Mr Chua Leng Huat chua_leng_huat@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Wong Weng Heng wong_weng_heng@moe.edu.sg 
2F ALL Mr Teoh Hock Huat teoh_hock_huat@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Wong Weng Heng wong_weng_heng@moe.edu.sg 
 

 


